Manufactured by: Makeblock Co., Ltd.

Address: 4th Floor, Building C3, Nanshan iPark,
N0.1001 Xueyuan Avenue, Nanshan District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China

HER: R eIETHRRERAE

ks SR EILXFIEAEL001S m LB EIC3HRAE

D1.1.1_KD010473000

makeblock
education

EN
JP
FR
ES
PT
DE
RU
IT

KR
TC
NL

Quick Start Guide

DAYV IRAZ— AR
Guide de démarrage rapide
Guia deinicio rapido

Guia rapido de iniciacdo
Schnellstartanleitung
PYyKOBOZCTBO MO Havany paboTbl
Guida rapida
= A% 70| =
TR
Snelstartgids




Parts List | /\—YUJX | | Liste des pieces détachées | Listado de piezas | Lista de pegas |

Teileliste | Cnucok peTanetii | Lista parti | 8 S5

==

D S A

036x1

Beam | E— L | Poutre | Viga |
Viga | Tréger | Banka | Trave | ¥ |
B2 | Balk| 2R

3%6 x2

Plate| 7L — i | Plaque | Placa
de| Chapa | Platte | MnacTtuHa |
Piastra | 20| E | @#F | Plaat |
EEA

01

060 x 2

Beam | E— L | Poutre | Viga |
Viga | Tréger | Banka | Trave | & |
B2 |Balk | 2FLR

79 x1

PlateB| 7L — b B|Plaque B|
Placade B| Chapa B | Platte B |
MnactuHa B | Piastra B | 22/|0|E
B| &% B | Plaat B | E#ZFB

076 x4

Beam | E—L | Poutre | Viga |
Viga | Tréger | Banka | Trave | & |
EFLR | Balk | 2ALR

x6

Stiffener | #3247 | Raidisseur |
Viga de rigized | Reforgo |
Versteifung | 3nemeHT xecTKocT
u | Rinforzo | 27 | N3 |
Versteviger | HN32%5

| 47588 | Onderdelenlijst | S4iEF&

092x1

Beam | E— L | Poutre | Viga |
Viga | Trager | Banka | Trave | & |
B2 | Balk| 2R

3"3x1

Bracket| 754w b | Support |
Soporte de | Suporte | Halterung
| KpoHwreit | Staffa | 222! | B
242 | Steun | B2

016x1

Slide Beam | 251 FE—L |
Glissiére Poutre | Viga deslizante
| Viga Deslizante | Schlitten | Bbig,
BIKHas 6anka | Trave di
scorrimento | £2t0| = &l | BEN &
FLZ | Schuif Straal | BHNFLER

%

M4*14 mm x 8

Screws [ fa L | Vis | Tornillos |
Parafusos | Schraube | BuHTbi |
Viti | LEAL | #8244 | schroef | 8822

032x2

Slide Beam | 251 FE—L |
Glissiére Poutre | Viga deslizante
| Viga Deslizante | Schlitten | Bbig,
BiKHast 6anka | Trave di
scorrimento | £2t0| = & | BENE
FLZ | Schuif Straal | FBHNFLR

e

M4*16 mm x 4

Screws | 42 L | Vis | Tornillos |
Parafusos | Schraube | BunTei |
Viti | LEA | 8844 | schroef | 8242

M4*8 mm x 15

Screws | 4L | Vis | Tornillos |
Parafusos | Schraube | BunTei |
Viti | LEA | #8%4 | schroef | 4842

e

M4*22 mm x4

Screws | 42 L | Vis | Tornillos |
Parafusos | Schraube | BunTbi |
Viti | LEAL | 8844 | schroef | 8222

e

M4*10 mm x 10

Screws | 13 L | Vis | Tornillos |
Parafusos | Schraube | BuHT®! |
Viti | LEA} | #8%4 | schroef | #8242

M4*25 mm x4
Screws [faC | Vis | Tornillos |

Parafusos | Schraube | BuHTbi |
Viti | LEAL | 4844 | schroef | 8822



M4*8+6 mm x 2

Brassstud | H5p SRy K|
Goujon en laiton | Tachuela de
latén | Pino de bronze |
Messingbolzen | /laTyHHbIVi rBO3
Ab | Perno in ottone | 85 AHE |

$AHE | Messing tap | $34%

M4 x 10
Nut| 7w k| Ecrou | Tuerca |

Porca | Mutter | Faiika | Dado |
U E | $28 | Moer | 126

03

@

M3*5 mmx 8

Headless Set Screw | A KL X
v bRL | Jeu de vis sans téte |
Juego de tornillo sin cabeza |
Parafuso de Fixagdo Sem
Cabega | Madenschraube | Haxwu
MHOM BUHT 6e3 rofioBky | Vite
senza testa | 8 =2|A 18 LEAL|
8247 | Stelbout zonder kop | #2$7

ShaftCollar | >+ 7 b H5—|
Collier d'arbre | Collar de eje de |
Colar do Eixo | Wellenman-
schette | BypT Bana | Collare
dell'albero | AFZE Zat | #E |
Schachtkraag | 3%&

X2

Universal Wheel | Z=/X\—#)L
R4 —JL | Roue universelle |
Rueda universa | Roda Universal
| Universal-Rad | YHuBepcanbHo
e koneco | Ruota universale |
FUHH | £M@% | Universeel
wiel | 2@%

©

4*7*2mmx5

PlasticRing| 75 XF v o>y
| Anneau en plastique | Anillo
plastico de | Anel de Plastico |
Kunststoffring | Mnactmaccosoe
konbLo | Anello di plastica |
ZatAE | 8 | Plasticring |

B

MS-1.5Ax 2

servo | #—7R | Servo | Servo de |
Servo | Servo | CepopBuraTens,
YCKOPEHWME CUNbI TSHKECTH |
Servo | M | figt# | servo | fEAL

4*7*3mmx 10

PlasticRing| 75 XFv o>y
| Anneau en plastique | Anillo
plastico de | Anel de Plastico |
Kunststoffring | Mnactmaccosoe
konbLo | Anello di plastica |
Z2tAE | 8 | Plasticring |
B

x1

Wrench | L >F | Clé a molette |
Llave inglesa | Chave Inglesa |
Schraubenschliissel | FaeuHbIi k
ntoy | Chiave inglese | 3l | R |
Moersleutel | IRF

M4*56 mm x 3

D shaft| D2+ 7 b | Arbre D | Eje
D de | Eixo D | Welle D | D-Ban |
Albero D | D AFZLE | DA | D-as |
DEl%

1.5mmx1

HEX Allen Key | 7<f#E R /NF |
Clé hexagonale | Llave
hexagonal de | Chave Hexagonal
| Inbusschlissel | LLlecTurpaHHbi
1 kntoy | Chiave esagonale | §2¢
71| m7<MIRF | Inbussleutel | A

NARF

32mmx1

Red Ball | Ly F7R—)JL | Boule
rouge | Bola roja | Bola vermelha
| Rote Kuge | KpacHbiii wap |
Sferarossa | 82t 3 | AT &EK |
Rode bal | I3k

2.5mmx1

HEX Allen Key | 7R /NF |
Clé hexagonale | Llave
hexagonal de | Chave Hexagonal
| Inbusschliissel | LiecTurpaHHsi
i kntou | Chiave esagonale | §2t
71| 7 AIRTF | Inbussleutel | A

AARF

32mmx1

GreenBall | Z') —>HR—)L |
Boule verte | Bola verde | Bola
Verde | Griiner Ball | 3eneHbiii w
ap | Pallaverde | 221 = | & &K |
Groene Bal | 21k

20cmx 1

Connection Cable | ##t7 — 7L
| Cable de connexion | Cable de
conexion | Cabo de ligagdo |
Verbindungskabel | Kabens |
Cavo di connessione | 124 | &
45 | Aansluitkabel | iE#%4%

04



Tools Instructions | *Y—JL®D&HEA | Instructions pour les outils | Instrucciones de herramienta
| Instrugdes das Ferramentas | Anweisungen zu den Werkzeugen | IHCTpYKLUMSI K MHCTPYMeH
Tam | Istruzioni per gli strumenti | = X|& | fEA A | Gereedschap Instructies | £ TA

05

Servo Parts | #—7R/Y—" | Pieces de servo | Piezas servo | Pegas do Servo | Servoteile | e
Tanu cepopuraTens | Parti del servo | ME £ | fEt&HEC(F | Servo Onderdelen | REHER 1

06



Robotic arm | 7wk 7—L | Bras robotique | Brazo robdtico | Brago robético | Roboterarm | @ | |
Po6oTu3npoBaHHas pyka | Braccio robotico | 22 | ##8 | Robot arm | HHE ‘ <1 emmmm <2 (< GMWWM“B"‘“‘

07



09

(o x4 [IMMMHMMSM
11

(oo < 2 '\|I||||||||Illll|||||||||IIl|||||||||||Iil||| M4 X 16 mm
1:1

@ |§

10



1:1

IR e x 16 e

)

12

11



14



<1 @ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂ]mx 10mm
g,

16




® d
[IHHMMHMUM“”"‘“‘ ¢x1 | q X1 x 1 [Iﬂmmmmnmxmmm
1 1
1:1 1 1 1:1

®

o
E

:

@9 =»

I

I
S

(

17 18



7 E 25 Xl;Xli\Xz
v |X25'X5 ! :

19

20



21

XIEMXIEQMMWW ><2§ X2 i x 1 i ' x 1 @W@mmxgmm

© : : |
x1  cxmmmD <1 @ x1 [l][ﬂl]ﬂﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂ]ﬂm]ﬂXI M4 X 10 mm
| | | 11

22



23

o
o\
o®

(of}

.

A ®
RN N\ 0%
g ‘\\\4\& mm%@@m@ o
« A @®®®®° B\
\\0 D\t
v

SNy %2 '!H\\I\|||\\H\|\|||\\\HH|||\\\Hl\|||H\\\H|||HH||\||IHHH||H M4 X 25 mm
N 1:1

24






28




Wiring Guide | BE4% 41 F | Guide de cablage | Guia de cableado | Guia do Cabeamento |
Verdrahtungsanleitung | PykoBogcTBo no npoBogke | Guida al cablaggio | 41 7}0| = | 145
53| | Bedrading | %4435/

29

Surveying robot | #Z 7Rk | Robot d'inspection | Robot de inspeccion | Robd de
inspeccao | Inspektions roboter | UHcnekuymoHHbIN po6oT | Robot di ispezione | &8 22
B33 A | Inspectierobot | 1A 28A

&

30



[lﬂﬂ[[Mﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ]m X 8 mm
1:1

32




® = - '
|vxz @ B
1 1
1 1

4
4

33



T [[mmmmmmxmmm
11

36



® Ry 2 [Iummmmxmmm
1:1

38



39

Wiring Guide | 24271 K | Guide de cablage | Guia de cableado | Guia do Cabeamento |
Verdrahtungsanleitung | PykoBogcTteo no nposogke | Guida al cablaggio | HiM 7}0| = | #£4%
53| | Bedrading | #4415/

40



